Two innovative warming technologies.
One positive outcome.
THE DETAILS GIVEN IN THIS LEAFLET ARE CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOING TO PRESS.
Smiths Medical ASD, Inc.
Smiths Medical ASD
160 Weymouth Street
Rockland, MA  02370
Phone: 800 848 1757 Fax: 800 621 2590

TM408   2008.8
Worldwide Leaders In Temperature Management Solutions®
Ordering Information
ConductiTherm™ Warming System Products
NormoFlo® Products
Control Unit							       (W x L x H)
PWS-800		 ConductiTherm™ Control Unit		 	                6.3" x 9.5" x 9.1"
Mattresses							       (W x L)
PWS-400		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, Full Length		 	 23" x 75"
PWS-401		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, Full Length, Narrow	 	 21" x 75"
PWS-402		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, 3/4 Length	 	 	 23" x 47"
PWS-403		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, 3/4 Length, Narrow	 	 21" x 47"
PWS-404		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, 1/2 Length	 	 	 23" x 42"
PWS-405		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, 1/2 Length, Narrow	 	 21" x 42"
PWS-406		 ConductiTherm™ Mattress, Pediatric	 	 	 20" x 22"
Blankets								        (W x L)
PWS-420		 ConductiTherm™ Operating Room Blanket	 	 20" x 42"
PWS-421		 ConductiTherm™ Operating Room Blanket, Small		 20" x 34"
PWS-422		 ConductiTherm™ Recovery Room Blanket	 	 32" x 65"
PWS-423		 ConductiTherm™ Recovery Room Blanket, Large	 	 47" x 65"
Hardware
H-1129		  NormoFlo® Irrigation Fluid Warmer includes electrically
	 	 operated I.V. pole and pressure system
Disposables